安規證書
全漢企業股份有限公司
料號                      :
FS P3200-20HM,FS P3200-29HMModel Name
01版次 :
S FD-00010890文件編號 :
zoedai/戴淑慧(FS P)作者 :
S FA24121046S FA NO. :

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Nennspannung    : 1) AC 100-127V, 47-63Hz
(Rated Voltage)   2) AC 200-208V, 47-63Hz
                  3) AC 208-220V, 47-63Hz
                  4) AC 220-240V, 47-63Hz oder (or) DC 240V
Nennstrom       : 1) 12A, 2)-4) 16A
(Rated Current)
Technische Daten sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Technical Data are listed on the next page(s)
Gültig ab: 2024-04-22 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2025-04-22
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
機密資料管制 資料等級：密等 機密資料管制. Confidential All rights reserved
1/3  禁止翻印外洩 Confidential All rights reserved SFD-00010890-R01.pdf Date:2025-04-22 16:15
Seite Page  2 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50674297  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN25CWEG  001
Produkt Product: Einbauschaltnetzteil
(Switching Power Supply)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 FSP3200-20HM (FSP)
FSP3200-29HM (FSP)
Ausgang                   : siehe Aufbau-Übersicht
(Output)                    (see Constructional Data Form)
max. Umgebungstemperatur  : +55°C
(max. Ambient Temperature)
max. Betriebshöhe         : 5000m
(max. Operating Altitude)
Schutzklasse              : I
(Protection Class)
Verschmutzungsgrad        : 2
(Pollution Degree)
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1
機密資料管制 資料等級：密等 機密資料管制. Confidential All rights reserved
2/3  禁止翻印外洩 Confidential All rights reserved SFD-00010890-R01.pdf Date:2025-04-22 16:15
Seite Page  3 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50674297 0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN25CWEG  001
Produkt Product:
Einbauschaltnetzteil (Switching Power Supply)
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
1 ShenZhen HuiLi Electronics CO., LTD
Building C4(101~301)-C11, No. 352,
LiuTang Rd., County 73, Bu'Xin Village,
Xin'an, Bao'an, Shenzhen,
Guangdong
P.R. China
2 Wuxi SPI Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 96, XinmeiRoad,
New District, Wuxi city,
Jiangsu
P.R. China
3 FSP Technology Inc. Taoyuan Plant 3
5F., No. 6, 4F., No. 6,
No.6, Xinglong Rd.,
Taoyuan Dist., Taoyuan City,  330
Taiwan
4 FSP TECHNOLOGY VIETNAM CO., LTD.
Factories A5-2, A5-3 and A5-4, Lot 6,
Cam Dien – Luong Dien Industrial Park,